## **Broussard Financial, LLC.**

Accounting, Real Estate, Notary and Professional Tax Services

## BROUSSARD FINANCIAL LLC. FEE SCHEDULE YEAR 2023-2024

Individual Tax Return

\$250.00 (up to 2 W2)

Joint Tax Return

\$425.00 (up to 2 W2)

**Corporation Tax Return** 

\$675.00

Sole Proprietor Tax Return

\$575.00

\$100.00

Additional Schedules (A through E)

Per Tax Return

Additional W2 Processing

\$45.00

Per Tax Return

K1 (S Corp, Trust)

\$75.00

1099/1096 Filing

\$150.00 (Up to 10 forms)

1099/1096 Filing

\$225.00 (11 to 25 forms)

**Extension Filing** 

(Personal or Business)

\$75.00

Payroll Tax Services Hourly Rate

\$75.00

**Consulting Services Hourly Rate** 

\$75.00

**Accounting Services** 

**Per Contract Agreement** 

**Credit Card Transaction Fee** 

4.00% Per transaction

\*\*\*\*\*\* Senior Discounts Available \*\*\*\*\*\*\*